
 

2020 Batch Placements Details 
 

 

 
S.No. 

 
Company 

 
Package 

 
No. of Selections 

 
Total Selections 

01 

 

INFOSYS 

 

9.0LPA 02 02 

 

02 

 

 

TCS DIGITAL 

 

 

7.2 LPA 

 

 

14 

 

 

14 

 

03 

 

 

DELTA X 

 

 

7 .0LPA 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

04 

 

GENC ELEVATE  

 

 

4.0 LPA  

+  S.B 
06 06 

05 

 

EFTRONICS 

 

5.0LPA 01 01 

06 

 

KJ SYSTEMS 

 

5.0LPA 06 06 

07 

 

HCL 

 

 

3.25 LPA 

 

08 08 

08 

 

LTI MINDTREE 

 

4.0LPA 01 01 

 

09 

 

CDK GLOBAL 

 

5.5 LPA 

 

1 

 

1 

 

10 

 

TECH MAHINDRA 

 

5.5LPA 

 

6 

 

6 
 

11 

 

DELOITTE 

 

5.0LPA 

 

3 

 

3 
 

12 

 

ACCENTURE ASE 

 

4.5 LPA 

 

17 

 

17 
 

13 

 

MITSOGO 

 

4.0LPA 

 

1 

 

1 



 

14 

 

MIRACLE 

 

4.0 LPA 

 

9 

 

9 
 

15 

 

TCS NINJA 

 

3.8LPA 

 

26 

 

26 
 

16 

 

COLLOSEUM 

 

3.0 LPA 

 

2 

 

2 

 

17 

 

24/7 AI 

 

3.0LPA 

 

2 

 

2 

18 STREAK BS 1.2LPA 3 3 

19 
SYSX LOGIC  

PVT LTD 
1.2LPA 5 5 

20 CDAC 1.2LPA 2 2 

21 MAKONIS 1.2LPA 2 2 

22 

 

ALL SEC TECH 

 

2.0 LPA 

 
09 09 

23 BLUE YONDER 7.0LPA 02 02 

24 PRGMAEDGE 4.0LPA 01 01 

25 Softility Tech Ltd 4.0LPA 01 01 

26 COGNIZENT 4.5 LPA 01 01 

27 TCL 4.5 LPA 01 01 

28 WIPRO 4.5 LPA 03 03 

29 TECHM 3.3 LPA 01 01 

 
Total 

 
137 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Head of the Department 
 



          

2020 Batch Placements Details Company Wise 

 
S.No Roll Number Name of the Student Company Total 

1 20761A0592 Karanki Neeraja  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TCS DIGITAL 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  14 

2 20761A0504 Are Santosh 

3 20761A0580 Gampa Swathi 

4 20761A05A2 Md Anwar Khan 

5 20761A05B7 R Supraja 

6 20761A05E0 B. Snigdha Dev 

7 
20761A0594 

Kondla Maha 
Lakshmi 

8 20761A05F8 Kodati Haritha 

9 
20761A05F3 

Gurijala. Kusuma 
Priya 

10 20761A0549 Shaik Beebi 
Fathima 

11 20761A0565 Adirala Samuel  

12 20761A05G1 K S M S Vinay 
Kumar 

13 20761A05G6 Mamidi. Hima Sri 

14 20761A05H2 Nirillay Taraka 

15 20761A05H2 Neeralla Taraka DELTAX 1 

16 20761A0574 Chippada 
Sravanthi 

CDK GLOBAL 1 

17 20761A0505 Avanapu Jai 
Krishna 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACCENTURE 
ASE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 

18 20761A0510 Charitha Sai 
Thivari 

19 20761A0517 Gokavarapu Pavani 
Naga Pranathi Sri 

20 20761A0538 Pandilla Sai 
Prakash Reddy 

21 20761A0583 Gunda Ravi Teja 

22 20761A05A7 Nandipati Sri 
Venkata Tanmayi 

23 20761A05H5 Pathuri Tejaswini 

24 20761A05H8 Sai Nithin 
Mandlem 

25 20761A05I4 Shaik. Sadiya 
Tabassum 

26 20761A05I8 Vakumulla Akshay 
Kumar 

27 
20761A05C3 

Tatipamula Rohini 
Devi 



28 
20761A05F3  

Gurijala. Kusuma 
Priya 

29 
20761A0569 

Bobburi Sai 
Chandana 

30 
20761A05I0 

Sanagari durga 
Bhavani 

31 20761A05C5 T Rakesh 

32 20761A0506 Bellamkonda 
Cchanduh 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TCS NINJA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 

33 20761A0507 Boddu Jahnavi 

34 20761A0521 Guthikonda. 
Bhavana 

35 20761A0542 Poturaju Charan 
Kumar 

36 20761A0552 Sirikonda Geethika 
Spoorthy 

37 20761A0553 Talari Pavan 
Kumar 

38 20761A0564 Vennapoosa 
Anusha 

39 20761A0568 Bathula Sushma 

40 20761A0571 Chakka Kumar Sai 

41 20761A0575 Dabbugottu Dinesh 

42 20761A05A5 Nadiminti 
Bharatkumar 

43 20761A05E1 Byreddi Saicharan 

44 20761A05D2 Arvapalli Eswari 

45 20761A05F7 Kodali Karthik Sai 

46 20761A05G7 Matti Indu Lakshmi 
Prasanna 

47 20761A05H3 Palavaai Bhavana 

48 20761A05I0 Sanagiri Durga 
Bhavani 

49 20761A05I7 Terli .Joshna Valli 

50 20761A05I9 Veeranki Dharani 

51 20761A0505 Avanapu Jai 
Krishna 

52 20761A0559 Varadhi Vivek 

53 20761A05H8 Sai Nithin 
Mandlem 

54 20761A0513 D.Gowtham 

55 20761A05F0 G.Surya Tejaswini 

56 21765A0515     M Durga Prasad 

57 21765A0528 Krishnaveni Kondreddy 

58 20761A0589 Kandi Srikanth  
COLLOSEUM 

 
2 59 20761A05I2 Shaik Nageena 

60 20761A0593 Konakala Jyothi  
DELOITTE 

 
3 61 20761A05G2 Kumpati Supriya 

62 20761A05G7 Matti Indu Lakshmi 
Prasanna 

63 20761A0547 Saripineni 
Varshitha 

  



64 20761A0565 Adirala Samuel  
 
 
 

MIRACLE 

 
 
 
 

9 

65 20761A0577 D M M Sai Kumar 

66 20761A0593 Konakala Jyothi 

67 20761A0597 Kundeti Vamsi 

68 20761A05A8 Nelli Reshma 

69 20761A05E0 Bodapati Snigdha 
Dev 

70 20761A05I2 Shaik Nageena 

71 21765A0502 Korampalli 
Pratyusha 

72 20761A0556 Thota Ambika  
24/7 AI 

 
2 73 20761A05A7 Nandipati Sri 

Venkata Tanmayi 
74 20761A0504 Are Santosh MITSOGO 1 

75 20761A05I3 Shaik Riyaz  
 

TECH 
MAHINDRA 

 
 
 

6 

76 
20761A0529 

Korlimarla 
Sreedeepthi 

77 
20761A05G1 

K sri manikanta 
surya vinay kumar 

78 
20761A05J2 

Yandrapati.Harshit
ha Sampath 

79 20761A05E7 Daggula Anitha 

80 20761A05I2 Shaik Nageena 

81 20761A0514 Doki Vamsi 
Krishna 

 
CDAC 

 
2 

82 20761A0548 Sathuluri 
Keerthana 

83 20761A0526 Kastala Ashok  
MAKONIS 

 
2 
 

84 20761A0584 Gunde Neha 

85 20761A0565 Adirala Samuel  
STREAK BS 

 
3 
 

86 20761A0599 Malempati 
Shanmukha 

87 20761A05B6 Puthi Gnana 
Nagasri 

88 20761A0513 Digumarthi 
Gowtham 

 
 

SYSX logic Pvt 

 
 

5 89 20761A0519 Gunda Narendra 
Kumar 

90 20761A0571 Chakka Kumar Sai 

91 20761A0580 Gampa Swathi 

92 20761A05H6 Rayalla Ashok 

93 20761A05I3 Shaik Riyaz EFFTRONICS 1 

94 
20761A0501 

Kumarsai 
Akuthota 

 
 
 

KJ SYSTEMS 

 
 
 

6 
95 

20761A0526 
Kastala Ashok 
Babu 

96 20761A0540 Parasa Pravallika 

97 
20761A0594 

Kondla Maha 
Lakshmi 

98 
20761A05B6 

Puthi Gnana 
Nagasri 



99 20761A05H4  Parasaram Jahnavi 

100 20761A0515 Gaddagunta Vasavi LTI 
MINDTREE 

1 

101 20761A0571 Chakka Kumar Sai  
 
 

CTS GENC 

 
 
 

6 

102 20761A05E9 Elike Stella 

103 20761A05F8 Kodati Haritha 

104 
   

20761A05G1 

Kukkadapu Sri 
Manikanta Surya 
Vinay Kumar 

105 20761A05H4  Parasaram Jahnavi 

106 20761A05I2 Shaik Nageena 

107 
20761A05F0 

Gonela Surya 
Tejaswini 

 
INFOSYS 

 
2 

108 20761A05E9 Elike Stella 

109 
20761A0526 

Kastala Ashok 
Babu 

 
 
 
 
 

ALLSEC 
TECH 

 
 
 
 
 

9 

110 20761A0527 Sumanth  Kommu 

111 20761A0540 Parasa Pravallika 

112 20761A0591 Kandula Saranya 

113 
20761A0594 

Kondla Maha 
Lakshmi 

114 
20761A05C3 

Tatipamula Rohini 
Devi 

115 

20761A05E3 

Chaturvedula. 
Srilakshmi 
Hymavathi 

116 
21765A0507 

Ballanki Dhana 
Lakshmi 

117 
21765A0508 

Kandula Siva Naga 
Annapoorneswari 

118 
20761A0512 

Devandla 
Yaswanth 

 
 
 
 

HCL 

 
 
 
 

8 

119 20761A05A8 Nelli Reshma 

120 20761A05A9  Nelluri Vineetha 

121 
20761A05D1 

Amaresam 
Venkatesh 

122 20761A05G5 Mallavarapu Vivek 

123 20761A05I9 Veeranki Dharani 

124 
      21765A0508 

Kandula Siva Naga 
Annapoorneswari 

125 20761A05C7 MuraliKrishnaTup
akula 

126 20761A05A6    Nadiminti Manohar BLUE 
YONDER 

2 

127 
21765A05D6 

Tirupathi Rao 
Bathula 

128 20761A0551 S Gopinath  
ACCENTURE 

 
 2 129 20761A0559 V Vivek 

130 20761A05D0 A Jagadeesh PRAGMAEDGE 01 

131 20761A0532 Matta Naveen 
Reddy 

Softility 
Tech Ltd 

01 

132 20761A0555 T Dharma Teja COGNIZENT 01 



133 20761A05D5 Bathini 
Rangaswamy 

 
WIPRO 

 
03 

134 20761A05E4 Chava Hari Priya 

135 20761A0503 Angidi Krishna Sai 

136 20761A0531 Manchala Sreya Sri TECHM 01 

137 20761A05E8 
 

      Darapureddy  
Dhanush Kumar  

WSN 
SOFTWARES

YSTEMS 

01 

 

 

 

Head of The Department 



 
 

2020 Batch Placement Details  
 

 
S.NO ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT COMPANY #REFERENCE 

NUMBER 
 

1 
 

20761A0501 
 

 
Kumarsai Akuthota 
 

 
KJ Systems 

 

Adaptamed, LLC/OL-
C/20094/2024 

 
2 20761A0503 

 
Angidi Krishna Sai WIPRO March 12, 2025 

3 20761A0504 Are Santosh TCS Digital TCSL/DT2023464978
6/2166135/HYDERA

BAD 
4 20761A0505 Avanapu Jai Krishna ACCENTURE ASE C06292280 

5 20761A0506 
 

Bellamkonda Cchanduh 
 

TCS NINJA TCSL/DT2023470273
0/HYDERABAD 

6 20761A0507 Boddu Jahnavi TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421216
1/HYDERABAD 

7 20761A0510 Charitha Sai Thivari ACCENTURE ASE C06292290 

8 20761A0512 Devandla Yaswanth HCL 925824fb-0969-42e8-
89f2-41cbc99c29bb 

9 20761A0513 Digumarthi Gowtham TCS Ninja TCSL/CT2023421207
7/HYD 

10 20761A0514 Doki Vamsi Krishna CDAC 03-03-2024 

11 20761A0515 Gaddagunta Vasavi LTI Mind Tree LTIMindtree/HR/EN1
1/CAMPUS/2024 

12 20761A0517 Gokavarapu Pavani Naga 
Pranathi Sri 

ACCENTURE ASE C06292299 

13 20761A0519 Gunda Narendra Kumar SYSX LOGIC PVT 02-04-2024 

14 20761A0521 Guthikonda. Bhavana TCS NINJA TCSL/DT2023438255
1/HYD 

15 20761A0526 Kashtala Ashok Kumar KJ Systems Adaptamed, LLC/OL-
C/20091/2024 

16 20761A0527 Kommu Sumanth All Sec Tech 11-Jun-24 

17 20761A0528 Krishnaveni Kondreddy TCS TCSL/DT2023466844
2/Hyderabad 

18 20761A0529 Korimarla Sreedepthi Tech Mahindra 994385/2316749/EL
TP 

19 20761A0531 Manchala Sreya Sri Tech M 1026702/2378392/E
LTP 

20 20761A0538  
Pandilla Sai Prakash Reddy 

ACCENTURE ASE C06292310 

21 20761A0540 Parasa Pravallika KJ Systems Adaptamed, LLC/OL-
C/20093/2024 

22 20761A0542 Poturaju Charan Kumar TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421202
7/HYD 



23 20761A0547 Saripineni Varshitha Miracle 31-03-2024 

24 20761A0548 Sathuluri Keerthana CDAC 05-03-2024 

25 20761A0549 
 

Shaik Beebi Fathima 
 

TCS DIGITAL TCSL/CT2023425168
8/HYD 

26 20761A0551 S Gopinath ACCENTURE C11899860 

27 20761A0552 Sirikonda Geethika Spoorthy TCS NINJA TCSL/DT2023438255
0/Hyderabad 

28 20761A0553 Talari Pavan Kumar TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421209
5/HYD 

29 20761A0556 Thota Ambika KJ Systems Adaptamed, LLC/OL-
C/20085/2024 

30 20761A0559 Varadhi Vivek TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023424667
6/2166019/HYD 

31 20761A0564 Vennapoosa Anusha TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421208
7/Hyderabad 

32 20761A0565 Adirala Samuel TCS DIGITAL TCSL/CT2024438420
2/HYD 

33 20761A0568 Bathula Sushma TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023414766
2/HYD 

34 20761A0569 Bobburi Sai Chandana 
 

ACCENTURE C10332258 

35 20761A0571 Chakka Kumar Sai CTS 5047240 
36 20761A0574 Chippada Sravanthi CDK GLOBAL 04-10-2023 

37 20761A0575 Dabbugottu Dinesh TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421201
1/HYD 

38 20761A0577 Devisetti M M Naga Sai Kumar VISTEX 11543 

39 20761A0580 Gampa Swathi TCS Digital TCSL/CT2023424813
0/2169812/Hyderaba

d 
40 20761A0583 Gunda Ravi Teja ACCENTURE ASE 30-09-2024 

  41 20761A0584 Gude Neha MAKONIS MSS-INT-45/24-25 

42 20761A0589 Kandi Srikanth COLLOSEUM 12-03-2024 

43 20761A0591 Kandula Saranya Enigma Metaverse 
 

HRD/IO/I-
00043/2024-25 

44 20761A0592 Karanki Neeraja TCS DIGITAL TCSL/CT2023421210
3/HYDERABAD 

45 20761A0593 Konakala Jyothi Deloitte 50819782 

46 20761A0594 Kondla Mahalakshmi TCS Digital TCSL/DT2023464611
3/Hyderabad 

47 20761A0597 Kundeti Vamsi Miracle 31-03-2024 

48 20761A0599 Malempati Shanmukha ALL Sec Tech 11-06-2024 

49 20761A05A2 Md Bashit Anwar TCS Digital TCSL/CT2023425240
8/HYD 

50 20761A05A5 Nadiminti Bharatkumar TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421201
5/HYDERABAD 

 
51 

20761A05A6 Nadiminti Manohar BLUEYONDER February 16, 2025 

52 20761A05A7 Nandipati Sri VenkataTanmayi ACCENTURE ASE C06292333 

53 20761A05A8 Nelli Reshma HCL 12edbb0a-fb32-4b62-
8076-47d0724e3829 

54 20761A05A9 Nelluri Vineetha HCL De362b41-41bf-46fe-
93f2-6a93760de57 



55 20761A05B6 Puthi Gnana Naga Sri ALL Sec Tech 11-06-2024 
56 20761A05B7 Ramala Supraja TCS DIGITAL TCSL/CT2023416551

3/HYDERABAD 
57 20761A05C3 Tatipamula Rohinin Devi ACCENTURE C08064732 
58 

20761A05D0 A Jagadeesh 
KJ Systems Adaptamed, LLC/OL-

C/20075/2024 
59 20761A05D1 Amaresam Venkatesh HCL 12edcc0a-fb52-6b68-

4052-87e0724e6829 
60 20761A05D2 Arvapalli Eswari TCS NINJA TCSL/DT2023438359

8/HYD 
61 20761A05D6 Tirupathi Rao Bathula BLUE YONDER September 26, 2024 

 
62 20761A05D6 Bathini Rangaswamy WIPRO January 23, 2025 
63 20761A05E0 Bodapati Snigdha Dev TCS DIGITAL TCSL/DT2023466411

2/HYD 
64 20761A05E1 Byreddi Sricharan TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023425181

5/HYD 
65 20761A05E3 Ch Srilakshmi Hymavathi ALL Sec Tech 11-06-2024 

66 20761A05E3 Chava Hari Priya WIPRO March 12, 2025 
67 20761A05E7 Daggula Anitha 

 
TECH MAHINDRA 1013651/2343084/E

LTP 
68 20761A05E8 

 
Darapureddy Dhanush Kumar  WSN 

SOFTWARESYSTEMS 
FEB 11 2025 

69 20761A05E9 Elike Stella INFOSYS HRD/NOBA/1007961
031/24-25 

70 20761A05F0 Gonela Surya Tejaswini INFOSYS HRD/NOBA/1008008
856/24-25 

71 20761A05F3 G Kusuma Priya ACCENTURE C08142762 

72 20761A05F7 Kodali Karthik Sai TCS NINJA TCSL/DT2023438367
4/Hyderabad 

73 20761A05F8 Kodati Haritha TCS Digital TCSL/CT2023424825
2/Hyderabad 

 
74 

20761A05G1 K S M S Vinay Kumar TCS DIGITAL TCSL/CT2023424945
5/HYD 

75 20761A05G2 Kumpati Supriya DELOITTEE 50820118 

76 20761A05G5 Mallavarapu Vivek HCL 83f25375-1ccb-41f7-
a5f0-3c516fe63d2e 

77 20761A05G6 Mamidi. Hima Sri 
 

TCS DIGITAL TCSL/DT2023467487
3/Hyderabad 

78 20761A05G7 Matti Indu Lakshmi Prasanna TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421200
0/HYD 

79 20761A05H2 Neeralla Taraka TCS DIGITAL TCSL/CT2023425078
7/Hyderabad 

80 20761A05H3 Palavaai Bhavana TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421200
3/HYD 

81 20761A05H4 Parasaram Jahnavi CTS 28799175 
82 20761A05H5 Pathuri Tejaswini ACCENTURE ASE 13837819 

83 20761A05H6 Rayalla Ashok SYSX LOGIC PVT 02-04-2024 

84 20761A05H8 Sai Nithin Mandlem ACCENTURE ASE C06350268 

85 20761A05I0 Sanagiri Durga Bhavani ACCENTURE C07524319 

86 20761A05I2 Shaik Nageena Tech Mahindra 994385/2316781/eltp 

87 20761A05I3 Shaik Riyaz EFFTRONICS EFF/HRD/24-25/OFF-
RD/082 

88 20761A05I4 Shaik. Sadiya Tabassum ACCENTURE ASE C06292262 



89 20761A05I7 Terli .Joshna Valli TCS NINJA TCSL/CT2023421209
7/Hyderabad 

90 20761A05I8 Vakumulla Akshay Kumar ACCENTURE ASE C06350273 

91 20761A05I9 Veeranki Dharani TCS NINJA TCSL/CT20234211995/
2124309/Hyderabad 

 
92 20761A05J2 Yandrapati.Harshitha Sampath Tech Mahindra 1013651/2343263/E

LTP 

93 21765A0502 Korampalli Pratyusha Miracle 31-03-2024 

94 21765A0507 Ballanki Dhana Lakshmi CONCENTRIX 
 

NCNX/REC/ART/AGH
R/HPAFTE/1.3 

 
95 21765A0508 K S N Annapoorneswari HCL 3337fc19-cc1b-42eb-

b3d5-577d821f693a 
96 20761A05C7 MuraliKrishna Tupakula HCL TECH c66de2a7-770e-41e2-

a573 
97 20761A0532 Matta Naveen Reddy Softility Tech Ltd 17 OCT 2024 
98 20761A0555 T Dharma Teja COGNIZENT 31688347 
99 21765A0515 M Durga Prasad TCL TCSL/CT2023425141

9/Hyd 
100 20761A05C5 T Rakesh ACCENTURE PEGA 26 DEC 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                      Head of the Department 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


